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1º Elite Sport. 0

2º Club Atletismo Utebo. 0

3º Alcampo scorpio-71. 0

4º Zaragoza Atletismo. 0

5º Enrique de Ossó. 0

6º Sala Dominicos. 0

7º Escuela Zenit. 0

8º Atletismo Alas. 0

9º AD Pirineos. 0

10º Marianistas. 0

11º AD Activa Atletismo. 0



60m

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

1 2714 QUILES PERALTA SOFÍA ACTIVA ATLETISMO

2 2632 ARBIOL SOLA MARIA ZGZ ATL

3 2087 ARBONÉS ROMERO LORENZO ATLETISMO ALAS

4 2651 ARCEGA LOPEZ SOFÍA ESCUELA ZENIT

5 2139 ARDID SALVATIERRA JAVIER ZGZ ATL

6 2062 Arnau Gracia Marcos ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

7 2683 Azparren Fernández-Giro María ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

8 2130 BARRIENDOS PERALES DIEGO ESCUELA ZENIT

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

1 2633 BENEDICTO GIMENEZ MARTA ZGZ ATL

2 2564 BETRÁN ANDRES Natalia ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

3 2061 Boza Artigas Guillermo ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

4 2080 BURGOS GUILLEN SEBASTIAN ATLETISMO UTEBO

5 2722 CABRERA ORDIN INES SALA DOMINICOS

6 2179 CALAVIA MARTÍN IVAN ESCUELA ZENIT

7 2141 CANO PÉREZ MATÍAS ZGZ ATL

8 2635 CARRETERO GARCÍA NAHIA ZGZ ATL

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

1 2667 CASULLERAS BENITO MARTINA AD Pirineos

2 2653 CEBOLLADA BURILLO MÓNICA ESCUELA ZENIT

3 2180 CECICLIO LAVILLA IVAN ZGZ ATL

4 2069 CHAUTON MONTEAGUDO DARIO ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

5 2142 CHICO  COLLADO GONZALO ZGZ ATL

6 2636 CUARTERO COLERA DANIELA ZGZ ATL

7 2044 Del Val Perez Alvaro ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

8 2637 DIEZ REVILLA PAULA ZGZ ATL

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

1 2574 DOMINGO ORTIN SOFÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2 2138 DUESO LORENZO PABLO ATLETISMO ALAS

3 2674 ENRICH LASTRA ZOE ZGZ ATL

4 2049 Espada Corbatón Guillermo ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

5 2154 ESPINOSA MATEO NACHO ESCUELA ZENIT

6 2070 ESQUES SARTO ERIK ATLETISMO UTEBO

7 2143 GABASA CANTO MARCOS ZGZ ATL

8 2603 GALVE AZNAR VALENTINA ATLETISMO ALAS
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

1 2174 GAMUNDI IBÁÑEZ IAN DARÍO ZGZ ATL

2 2565 García Fernandez Julia ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

3 2128 GIL LORENTE RAÚL ESCUELA ZENIT

4 2610 HERNÁNDEZ ALEJO NEREIDA ATLETISMO ALAS

5 2655 HOYAS HERBAS YAIZA ESCUELA ZENIT

6 2157 INSA MORENO ADRIAN ESCUELA ZENIT

7 2074 IÑIGUEZ RIAGUAS LUCAS ATLETISMO UTEBO

8 2205 Korukoppula LEO ESCUELA ZENIT

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

1 2640 LALANA GAMIZ IRENE ZGZ ATL

2 2166 LAMUELA REVUELTA ALBERTO ZGZ ATL

3 2657 LARA GÓMEZ IZARBE ESCUELA ZENIT

4 2187 LÓPEZ LÓPEZ MARCOS ELITE SPORT

5 2553 MADRID MARTIN NOA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

6 2004 MARTA LEAL BRUNO MARIANISTAS

7 2159 MARTÍNEZ DACOSTA GABRIEL ESCUELA ZENIT

8 2076 MARTINEZ FRAGUAS SAMUEL ATLETISMO UTEBO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

1 2631 MATEO CHARRO INÉS ATLETISMO ALAS

2 2630 MEDINA TESA VIOLETA SALA DOMINICOS

3 2641 MELIC VILLAR BERTA ZGZ ATL

4 2642 MENA MAINAR JUNCAL ZGZ ATL

5 2577 Mojica Fuentes Keyling ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

6 2629 MORALES CISTERNA MARTINA SALA DOMINICOS

7 2607 OLAGUE SERRANO MARIA PILAR ATLETISMO ALAS

8 2150 OROS LABORDA RODRIGO ZGZ ATL

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

1

2 2569 Orós Francia Carmen ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

3 2585 ORTEGÓN MARTÍNEZ SARAY ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

4 2082 ORUE DELGADO MARCO ATLETISMO UTEBO

5 2126 PARDINA ALCALA SAMUEL ESCUELA ZENIT

6 2644 PINILLA SOTO NATALIA ZGZ ATL

7 2058 Planas Pascual Rodrigo ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

8 2057 PRADO ROMERO DAVID ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

1

2 2646 RAMOS SAAVEDRA SUNITA ZGZ ATL

3 2151 ROMEO FELICES DARÍO ZGZ ATL

4 2568 Sala maraite Maria ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

5 2647 SANTACREU VADILLO PAULA ZGZ ATL

6 2578 Sanz Calavia Clara ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

7 2685 SANZ PUERTOLAS CELIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

8 2589 SANZ BARTOLOME EVA ATLETISMO UTEBO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

1 2161 VICENTE BARON SAUL ESCUELA ZENIT

2 2570 ZANKPE MBA NATACHA ALEN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

3 2675 SANZ TRUJILLO EMMA ZGZ ATL

4 2186 SIERRA FUENTES IVAN ELITE SPORT

5 2045 Tierra Monreal ivan ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

6 2060 Todorut Robert ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

7 2584 TOLEDO RUS LISANDRA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

8 2586 Valenzuela Pedrero Laura ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

APELLIDOS

APELLIDOS
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60mv

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

1 2598 MARTINEZ LORENTE MARTA ACTIVA ATLETISMO

2 2040 Abadía Monguilod Máximo ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

3 2561 Alberdi Mayoral Martina ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

4 2133 ALEGRE PELLICENA DANIEL ESCUELA ZENIT

5 2002 AMOROS MELUS MARCOS MARIANISTAS

6 2037 Arenas Martínez Miguel ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

7 2576 ARREBOLA GALEOTE SARA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

8 2131 BARRIENDOS PERALES JORGE ESCUELA ZENIT

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

1 2555 Campos Martínez Candela ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2 2676 BARROS CORTES LUCIA ZGZ ATL

3 2562 Benedi Perez Julia ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

4 2634 BERDIEL ESCUIN ENMA ZGZ ATL

5 2608 BERTRAND MARTÍNEZ JULIA ATLETISMO ALAS

6 2652 BLANCA BELLOC JIMENA ESCUELA ZENIT

7 2061 Boza Artigas Guillermo ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

8 2594 CABRERO  LAS HERAS ADRIANA ATLETISMO UTEBO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

1 2125 CHÁVARRI MORENO DIEGO ESCUELA ZENIT

2 2593 CONDE LLOPIS PAOLA ATLETISMO UTEBO

3 2046 Diaz Pérez Asier ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

4 2001 ECHEGOYEN FERNANDEZ ANDRES MARIANISTAS

5 2204 ERNESTI IBARZ MARIO ATLETISMO ALAS

6 2092 ESCANERO GELPI AARON ATLETISMO ALAS

7 2559 Estivill Cabrejas Carlota ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

8 2065 Fernández Tejero Jorge ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

1 2657 LARA GÇOMEZ IZARBE

2 2075 FRANCO ZARAGOZANO ALVARO ATLETISMO UTEBO

3 2691 GARCIA CARTIEL ARIADNE ELITE SPORT

4 2573 García Tena Flor ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

5 2591 GARCIA CARBO DANIELA ATLETISMO UTEBO

6 2595 GARCIA GOMEZ JIMENA ATLETISMO UTEBO

7 2567 Giner Navarro María ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

8 2666 GOMEZ VARELA PILAR AD Pirineos
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

1 2639 HIJAZO SANROMÁN RUTH ZGZ ATL

2 2656 IDRISSI OUALI SALMA ESCUELA ZENIT

3 2147 IGLESIAS ALAMAN LUCAS ZGZ ATL

4 2601 JAUREGUI COLÁS AINHOA ATLETISMO ALAS

5 2626 JUDEZ MENDEZ NOELIA ESCUELA ZENIT

6 2605 LOPEZ ALVAREZ VIOLETA ATLETISMO ALAS

7 2167 LÓPEZ SANZ JUAN ZGZ ATL

8 2658 LOZANO INSA JULIETA ESCUELA ZENIT

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

1

2 2042 Manovel Laudo Noah ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

3 2631 MATEO CHARRO INÉS ATLETISMO ALAS

4 2181 Monzón de la Sierra Samuel ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

5 2059 Monzón de la Sierra Roberto ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

6 2177 NAVASCUES CASAMAYOR PABLO ZGZ ATL

7 2660 OLMOS PASCUAL ALBA ESCUELA ZENIT

8 2585 ORTEGÓN MARTÍNEZ SARAY ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

1

2 2643 PARDOS MARTÍN INES ZGZ ATL

3 2678 PERNIAS GONZALEZ JARA ACTIVA ATLETISMO

4 2661 PLOU PERDIGUERO CARLA ESCUELA ZENIT

5 2645 RAHALI ROUDANI RAWAN ZGZ ATL

6 2582 RAMOS HERRANDO LUCÍA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

7 2600 REVUELTA GARCIA CLAUDIA ATLETISMO ALAS

8 2055 Rodríguez Alastruey Nicolás ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

1

2 2692 ROMEO DOMINGUEZ LIDIA ELITE SPORT

3 2153 SANAGUSTÍN TELLO LORIEN ZGZ ATL

4 2554 Sanchez-Rubio Tello Vega ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

5 2648 SANTOS CASO CARLA ZGZ ATL

6 2572 Satué De la Riva Alicia ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

7 2584 TOLEDO RUS LISANDRA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

8 2048 Úrbano Brau Diego ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
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1000m

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

2085 DIEZ ARREGUI MARTIN ACTIVA ATLETISMO

2503 ANORO ANDRES AMELIA MARIANISTAS

2145 IBÁÑEZ ARMANGUÉ JUAN ZGZ ATL

2163 VIVES ARNAL PABLO AD Pirineos

2189 SANCHEZ ASIN PABLO ELITE SPORT

2155 FERRAZ BELLOSTA ANDRES ESCUELA ZENIT

2047 Urbano Brau Aaron ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2039 Vicente Burke Eric ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2638 GARCÍA CABRERA CLAUDIA ZGZ ATL

2556 López Lou Manuela ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2077 CERVERA MARCUS MATEO ATLETISMO UTEBO

2571 Herrero Monserrat Irene ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2627 ALVAREZ MONSERRATE CARLOTA ESCUELA ZENIT

2038 Beltran Morte Francho ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2563 Zabaleta Peña María ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2050 RITE RUIZ DE LA CUESTA PABLO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO

2136 RODRIGUEZ COLLADOS ALEX SALA DOMINICOS

2059 Monzón de la Sierra Roberto ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

2687 CONTAMINA ESTERAS ELENA SALA DOMINICOS

2599 PENCO FORCÉN PAULA ATLETISMO ALAS

2003 SEGURA GRACIA MARCOS MARIANISTAS

2582 RAMOS HERRANDO LUCÍA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

2078 MARTINEZ LASHERAS DAVID ATLETISMO UTEBO

2694 MARTINEZ LIZANA ALODIA ELITE SPORT

2056 Ibañez López Guzmán ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2137 DUESO LORENZO JORGE ATLETISMO ALAS

2072 JUSTICIA ORDIÑANA MIGUEL ATLETISMO UTEBO

2173 OLIETE ORNA PABLO ZGZ ATL

2152 SALINAS ORTEGA PABLO ZGZ ATL

2558 ARENAL PARENTE CECILIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2127 PEREZ PEDRAZA ADRIAN ESCUELA ZENIT

2575 Macías Trasobares María ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2609 MINGARRO VILLARROYA IRIS ATLETISMO ALAS

2654 FRANCÉS LUNA ALEJANDRA ESCUELA ZENIT

APELLIDOS

1

APELLIDOS

2



ALTURA

DEA NOMBRE CLUBCLUBCLUBCLUB

2596 GALVEZ ORDUÑA IRENE ACTIVA ATLETISMO

2597 DIEZ ARREGUI XIMENA ACTIVA ATLETISMO

3154 MARTIN SERRANO GABRIEL AD Pirineos

2055 Rodríguez Alastruey Nicolás ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2038 Beltran Morte Francho ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2553 MADRID MARTIN NOA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2600 REVUELTA GARCIA CLAUDIA ATLETISMO ALAS

2090 CASTILLO GARCIA RUBEN ATLETISMO ALAS

2608 BERTRAND MARTÍNEZ JULIA ATLETISMO ALAS

2076 MARTINEZ FRAGUAS SAMUEL ATLETISMO UTEBO

2594 CABRERO  LAS HERAS ADRIANA ATLETISMO UTEBO

2078 MARTINEZ LASHERAS DAVID ATLETISMO UTEBO

2692 ROMEO DOMINGUEZ LIDIA ELITE SPORT

2691 GARCIA CARTIEL ARIADNE ELITE SPORT

2580 CHICAIZA VELOZ ERIKA PATRICIA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

2063 Frances Marti Jorge ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

2062 Arnau Gracia Marcos ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

2130 BARRIENDOS PERALES DIEGO ESCUELA ZENIT

2655 HOYAS HERBAS YAIZA ESCUELA ZENIT

2652 BLANCA BELLOC JIMENA ESCUELA ZENIT

2005 FREJ GIL DAVID MARIANISTAS

2722 CABRERA ORDIN INES SALA DOMINICOS

2148 LAHOZ VALDELICEDA JORGE ZGZ ATL

2650 VICIOSO PERAL SARA ZGZ ATL

2638 GARCÍA CABRERA CLAUDIA ZGZ ATL

APELLIDOS



LONGITUD

DEA NOMBRE CLUBCLUBCLUBCLUB 1111 2222 3333 MAX

2086 FREIRE CASABIEL PABLO ACTIVA ATLETISMO 0

2665 LISO ALEGRE MARTA AD Pirineos 0

2566 Guerrero Sahm Matilde ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0

2037 Arenas Martínez Miguel ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0

2053 Alconchel Cabezudo Diego ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0

2611 MURIAGO PEREZ-LIZANO LAURA VICTORIA ATLETISMO ALAS 0

2204 ERNESTI IBARZ MARIO ATLETISMO ALAS 0

2092 ESCANERO GELPI AARON ATLETISMO ALAS 0

2074 IÑIGUEZ RIAGUAS LUCAS ATLETISMO UTEBO 0

2693 SIESO MAZA PAULA ELITE SPORT 0

2696 PADRÓS CASTILLON MARTINA ELITE SPORT 0

2586 Valenzuela Pedrero Laura ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0

2681 CHIVITE DUARTE ANGELA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0

2680 Zafra Aguilar Lucía ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0

2131 BARRIENDOS PERALES JORGE ESCUELA ZENIT 0

2132 BURILLO TORRALBA RUBÉN ESCUELA ZENIT 0

2654 FRANCÉS LUNA ALEJANDRA ESCUELA ZENIT 0

2004 MARTA LEAL BRUNO MARIANISTAS 0

2136 RODRIGUEZ COLLADOS ALEX SALA DOMINICOS 0

2629 MORALES CISTERNA MARTINA SALA DOMINICOS 0

2687 CONTAMINA ESTERAS ELENA SALA DOMINICOS 0

2630 MEDINA TESA VIOLETA SALA DOMINICOS 0

2169 BARROS CORTES MIGUEL ZGZ ATL 0

2146 IBÁÑEZ ARMANGUÉ PEDRO ZGZ ATL 0

APELLIDOS



PESO

DEA NOMBRE CLUBCLUBCLUBCLUB 1111 2222 3333 MAX

2084 CAJAS CALVO GABRIEL ACTIVA ATLETISMO 0,00

2045 Tierra Monreal ivan ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00

2554 Sanchez-Rubio Tello Vega ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00

2042 Manovel Laudo Noah ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00

2088 ROMERO BORRUEY DIEGO ATLETISMO ALAS 0,00

2601 JAUREGUI COLÁS AINHOA ATLETISMO ALAS 0,00

2607 OLAGUE SERRANO MARIA PILAR ATLETISMO ALAS 0,00

2073 VALERO SOLSONA DIEGO ATLETISMO UTEBO 0,00

2695 LANASPA BARCELONA MIRIAM ELITE SPORT 0,00

2189 SANCHEZ ASIN PABLO ELITE SPORT 0,00

2057 PRADO ROMERO DAVID ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00

2060 Todorut Robert ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00

2058 Planas Pascual Rodrigo ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00

2125 CHÁVARRI MORENO DIEGO ESCUELA ZENIT 0,00

2128 GIL LORENTE RAÚL ESCUELA ZENIT 0,00

2126 PARDINA ALCALA SAMUEL ESCUELA ZENIT 0,00

2503 ANORO ANDRES AMELIA MARIANISTAS 0,00

2003 SEGURA GRACIA MARCOS MARIANISTAS 0,00

2672 TORRES PEREZ ISABEL ZGZ ATL 0,00

2673 LAMBEA LAFUENTE ELENA ZGZ ATL 0,00

2175 HORMIGÓN FARLETE LUCA ZGZ ATL 0,00

APELLIDOS



JABALINA

DEA NOMBRE CLUBCLUBCLUBCLUB 1111 2222 3333 MAX

2083 RUIZ ANTON LAIN ACTIVA ATLETISMO 0,00

2666 GOMEZ VARELA PILAR AD Pirineos 0,00

2040 Abadía Monguilod Máximo ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00

2041 Latasa Izquieta Jon ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00

2565 García Fernandez Julia ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00

2603 GALVE AZNAR VALENTINA ATLETISMO ALAS 0,00

2137 DUESO LORENZO JORGE ATLETISMO ALAS 0,00

2138 DUESO LORENZO PABLO ATLETISMO ALAS 0,00

2075 FRANCO ZARAGOZANO ALVARO ATLETISMO UTEBO 0,00

2589 SANZ BARTOLOME EVA ATLETISMO UTEBO 0,00

2184 GARCES EGIDO RUBEN ELITE SPORT 0,00

2188 MONTEAGUDO GIMENO JORGE ELITE SPORT 0,00

2065 Fernández Tejero Jorge ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00

2068 Zabala Miguel Jesús ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00

2581 Jimeno Sánchez Emma ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00

2154 ESPINOSA MATEO NACHO ESCUELA ZENIT 0,00

2155 FERRAZ BELLOSTA ANDRES ESCUELA ZENIT 0,00

2129 SANCHEZ LASCORZ ÁLVARO ESCUELA ZENIT 0,00

2196 DEAN DELSO JAIME MARIANISTAS 0,00

2170 DOMINGUEZ AYUDA MARIO ZGZ ATL 0,00

2168 BERRUECO DESENTRE SAÚL ZGZ ATL 0,00

2149 OLMO MARTINEZ MARTIN ZGZ ATL 0,00

APELLIDOS



RELEVOS

SERIESERIESERIESERIE CALLECALLECALLECALLE DEADEADEADEA NOMBRENOMBRENOMBRENOMBRE CLUBCLUBCLUBCLUB TIEMPOTIEMPOTIEMPOTIEMPO

2072 JUSTICIA ORDIÑANA MIGUEL

2070 ESQUES SARTO ERIK

2077 CERVERA MARCUS MATEO

2082 ORUE DELGADO MARCO

2053 Alconchel Cabezudo Diego

2044 Del Val Perez Alvaro

2041 Latasa Izquieta Jon

2568 Sala maraite Maria

2665 LISO ALEGRE MARTA

2667 CASULLERAS BENITO MARTINA

2163 VIVES ARNAL PABLO

3154 MARTIN SERRANO GABRIEL
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SERIESERIESERIESERIE CALLECALLECALLECALLE DEADEADEADEA NOMBRENOMBRENOMBRENOMBRE CLUBCLUBCLUBCLUB TIEMPOTIEMPOTIEMPOTIEMPO

2610 HERNÁNDEZ ALEJO NEREIDA

2609 MINGARRO VILLARROYA IRIS

2605 LOPEZ ALVAREZ VIOLETA
2599 PENCO FORCÉN PAULA

2132 BURILLO TORRALBA RUBÉN

2127 PEREZ PEDRAZA ADRIAN

2129 SANCHEZ LASCORZ ÁLVARO

2157 INSA MORENO ADRIAN

2566 Guerrero Sahm Matilde 

2559 Estivill Cabrejas Carlota

2555 Campos Martínez Candela

2049 Espada Corbatón Guillermo

2001 ECHEGOYEN FERNANDEZ ANDRES

2002 AMOROS MELUS MARCOS

2005 FREJ GIL DAVID

2196 DEAN DELSO JAIME

7 MARIANISTAS
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SERIESERIESERIESERIE CALLECALLECALLECALLE DEADEADEADEA NOMBRENOMBRENOMBRENOMBRE CLUBCLUBCLUBCLUB TIEMPOTIEMPOTIEMPOTIEMPO

2656 IDRISSI OUALI SALMA

2627 ALVAREZ MONSERRATE CARLOTA

2626 JUDEZ MENDEZ NOELIA

2161 VICENTE BARON SAUL

2611 MURIAGO PEREZ-LIZANO LAURA VICTORIA

2088 ROMERO BORRUEY DIEGO

2087 ARBONÉS ROMERO LORENZO
2090 CASTILLO GARCIA RUBEN

2595 GARCIA GOMEZ JIMENA

2593 CONDE LLOPIS PAOLA

2073 VALERO SOLSONA DIEGO

2080 BURGOS GUILLEN SEBASTIAN

6
ATLETISMO 

UTEBO

7 ELITE SPORT

APELLIDOSAPELLIDOSAPELLIDOSAPELLIDOS

3

2
ENRIQUE DE 

OSSÓ

3 ZGZ ATL

4 ESCUELA ZENIT

5
ATLETISMO 

ALAS



2596 GALVEZ ORDUÑA IRENE ACTIVA ATLETISMO

2086 FREIRE CASABIEL PABLO ACTIVA ATLETISMO

2085 DIEZ ARREGUI MARTIN ACTIVA ATLETISMO

2083 RUIZ ANTON LAIN ACTIVA ATLETISMO

2597 DIEZ ARREGUI XIMENA ACTIVA ATLETISMO

2598 MARTINEZ LORENTE MARTA ACTIVA ATLETISMO

2678 PERNIAS GONZALEZ JARA ACTIVA ATLETISMO

2714 QUILES PERALTA SOFÍA ACTIVA ATLETISMO

2693 SIESO MAZA PAULA ELITE SPORT

2694 MARTINEZ LIZANA ALODIA ELITE SPORT

2696 PADRÓS CASTILLON MARTINA ELITE SPORT

2695 LANASPA BARCELONA MIRIAM ELITE SPORT

2186 SIERRA FUENTES IVAN ELITE SPORT

2184 GARCES EGIDO RUBEN ELITE SPORT

2188 MONTEAGUDO GIMENO JORGE ELITE SPORT

2187 LÓPEZ LÓPEZ MARCOS ELITE SPORT

2181 Monzón de la Sierra Samuel ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

2580 CHICAIZA VELOZ ERIKA PATRICIA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

2063 Frances Marti Jorge ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

2068 Zabala Miguel Jesús ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

2069 CHAUTON MONTEAGUDO DARIO ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

2681 CHIVITE DUARTE ANGELA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

2581 Jimeno Sánchez Emma ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

2680 Zafra Aguilar Lucía ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

2141 CANO PÉREZ MATÍAS ZGZ ATL

2169 BARROS CORTES MIGUEL ZGZ ATL

2146 IBÁÑEZ ARMANGUÉ PEDRO ZGZ ATL

2641 MELIC VILLAR BERTA ZGZ ATL

2167 LÓPEZ SANZ JUAN ZGZ ATL

2645 RAHALI ROUDANI RAWAN ZGZ ATL

2149 OLMO MARTINEZ MARTIN ZGZ ATL

2148 LAHOZ VALDELICEDA JORGE ZGZ ATL

2147 IGLESIAS ALAMAN LUCAS ZGZ ATL


